Budget VSS 2024

Intékter
Terminsavgifter
Sommarsimskola
LOK-stod
Skyltar/Sponsring

Forsaljning NewBody, Saffran och Taco

Forsaljning Simmarken
Kommunala bidrag
Hemmatavlingar
Bortatavlingar

Lager

Cafékommittén
Stiftelse - bidrag

Rénta - sparkonto
Lénebidrag

Utgifter

L6n, Soc., Pension
Arvode tranare
Sommarsim - tranare
Simférbundet tavlingslicenser
Ink6p material

Inkop klader

Inkép NewBody / Saffran
Inkdp Simmarken

Hyra simhall
Bortatavlingar
Hemmatavling

Lager

Sommarlager A-grupp
Dator, telefon, skrivare
Bank och bokféring
Trivselkommitté
Forsakring

Utbildning

Stiftelse - bidragsaktivitet

Resultat

2024

807 300 kr
215 000 kr
85 000 kr
38 000 kr
100 000 kr
80 000 kr
60 000 kr
120 000 kr
50 000 kr
20 000 kr
5 000 kr
100 000 kr
13 000 kr
84 240 kr

1777 540 kr

-1 102 024 kr
-82 320 kr
-90 000 kr
-40 000 kr
-20 000 kr
-15 000 kr
-70 000 kr
-38 000 kr
-50 000 kr
-80 000 kr
-20 000 kr
-20 000 kr
-37 000 kr
-15 000 kr

-6 000 kr
-15 000 kr
-1 600 kr
-10 000 kr
-70 000 kr

-1 781 944 kr

-4 404 kr



